
Department of Physiology

1st MBBS (Batch 2018-19)
Group Discussion Time Table for March 2019

Sr
.
N
o.

Date Topic Teacher Time

1 01/03/1
9

Dialysis

All teachers

3 PM to 4 PM

2 07/03/1
9

Mechanism of hormone 
action

3 PM to 4 PM

3 08/03/1
9

Pituitary hormones 3 PM to 4 PM

4 14/03/1
9

GH-actions 3 PM to 4 PM

5 15/03/1
9

Thyroid hormone synthesis 3 PM to 4 PM

6 21/03/1
9

Sensory Receptors 3 PM to 4 PM

7 22/03/1
9

Ascending tracts 3 PM to 4 PM
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Department of Physiology

1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19

Practical Timetable for March 2019
(Time: 10 AM to 12 PM)

Date Day Batch Haematology
Laboratory

Dr. K C Mathur
Dr. Chanchal
Mr. G Indrakumar
Dr. Pinky

Clinical
Laboratory

Dr. Aniruddha
Dr. Paras
Dr. Ritu
Dr. Anurag

Batch

04/03/19 Mon A Amphibian
Experiments  

Perimetry
B

05/03/19 Tue B C

06/03/19 Wed C

Amphibian
Experiments  

Spirometry

A

11/03/19 Mon A B

12/03/19 Tue B C

13/03/19 Wed C

Revision
Sthethography

A

18/03/19 Mon A B

19/03/19 Tue B C

20/03/19 Wed C    Revision Revision A
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 Department of Physiology
1st MBBS: Batch 2018-19

Lecture Timetable for March 2019
Sr.
No.

Date Day Time Topic Teacher

1 01/03/19 Friday 1 pm Calcium Homeostasis-2 Dr Yogesh

2 02/03/19 Saturday 9 am Descending tracts Dr Aniruddha

3 02/03/19 Saturday 1 pm Miscellaneous Hormones Dr Yogesh

4 04/03/19 Monday 8 am Cerebral circulation Dr  Aniruddha

5 06/03/19 Wednesday 8 am Physiology of Hearing-1 Mr Indrakumar

6 07/03/19 Thursday 8 am CSF Dr Aniruddha

7 08/03/19 Friday 1 pm Physiology of Hearing-2 Mr Indrakumar

8 09/03/19 Saturday 9 am Spinal cord lesions-1 Dr Yogesh

9 09/03/19 Saturday 1 pm Physiology of Hearing-3 Mr Indrakumar

10 11/03/19 Monday 8 am Spinal cord lesions-2 Dr Yogesh

11 13/03/19 Wednesday 8 am Physiology of Taste & Smell Mr Indrakumar

12 14/03/19 Thursday 8 am Hypothalamus-1 Dr Aniruddha

13 15/03/19 Friday 1 pm Physiology of Vision-1 Dr Ritu

14 16/03/19 Saturday 9 am Hypothalamus-2 Dr Aniruddha

15 16/03/19 Saturday 1 pm Physiology of Vision-2 Dr Ritu

16 18/03/19 Monday 8 am Thalamus Dr Yogesh

17 20/03/19 Wednesday 8 am Physiology of Vision-3 Dr Ritu

18 22/03/19 Friday 1 pm Reticular formation Dr Aniruddha

19 22/03/19 Friday 2 pm Physiology of Vision-4 Dr Ritu

20 23/03/19 Saturday 9 am Reflexes-1 Dr Yogesh

21 23/03/19 Saturday 1 pm Cerebellum-1 Dr Aniruddha
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Department of Physiology

1st MBBS: Batch- 2018-19
Tutorial Time Table for March 2019

Sr
N
o

Date Topic Teacher Time

1 08/03/19 Growth hormone All Teachers 2 to 3 PM
2 22/03/19 Synapse All Teachers 2 to 3 PM

Roll No. Name of Teacher Place of Tutorial
1 to 25 Dr. Yogesh Demo room 1

26 to 50 Dr. K.C Mathur Demo room 2
51 to 75 Dr. Aniruddha Haematology Lab
76 to 100 Dr. Chanchal, Dr. Pinky Amphibian Lab
101 to 125 Dr.Paras, Dr. Anurag Clinical Physiology Lab
126 to 150 Dr. Ritu, Mr Indrakumar  Mammalian Lab
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